DORMA GSR
Surface Applied
Door Closer and
Coordinator System
Surface Applied Door Closer
and Coordinator System
DORMA GSR
2

where door without closer attached requires 1 lb opening force or less.
Technical Details
How to Order
DORMA GSR
Size Selection Chart
CLOSER INTERIOR/
EXTERIOR
DOOR WIDTH
1'-3"
min.
2'-6"
max.
3'-0"
max.
3'-6"
max.
4'-0"
max.
4'-6"
max.
5'-0"
max.
TS93-1 INTERIOR • • N/A N/A
TS93-5 INTERIOR N/A N/A N/A N/A • • •
How to Order GSR Series Example
Closer Size TS93-1 Adjustable sizes 1–5 (see size selection chart) TS93-1
TS93-5 Adjustable sizes 5–6 with 50% additional closing power
over size 6 (see size selection chart)
TS93-5
Function GSR Coordinator system TS93-1 GSR
GSR EMF 1I Coordinator system with electric hold open
for inactive door
TS93-1 GSR EMF 1I
GSR EMF 1A Coordinator system with electric hold open
for active door
TS93-1 GSR EMF 1A
GSR EMF 2 Coordinator system with electric hold open
for inactive and active door
TS93-1 GSR EMF 2
Accessories MK-397 Carry bar for doors less than 3'-6" wide TS93-1 GSR × MK-397
MK-398 Carry bar for doors 3'-6" wide and greater TS93-1 GSR × MK-398
GSR EXT KIT Cover and connecting rod extension kit for openings
over 98" wide
TS93-1 GSR × GSR EXT KIT
Finish See DORMA finish chart or finish information in this
brochure.
Example: 689 – Aluminum
TS93-1 GSR 689
Subject to change without notice 1.08CT (reprinted 2.11) 2M USA 07000305
DORMA Americas
DORMA Architectural Hardware
DORMA Drive, Drawer AC
Reamstown, PA 17567-0411
Telephone: (800) 523-8483
Facsimile: (800) 274-9724
E-mail: archdw@dorma-usa.com
DORMA Canada
1680Courtney Park Drive,Unit 13
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 1R4
Telephone:(800) 387-4938
Facsimile: (905) 670-5850
E-mail: sales@dormacanada.com
DORMA Mexico, S. de R.L. de C.V.
Astrónomos 28, Col. Escandón
México, D.F. 11800